Rolefson Forestry Services, LL.C

John W. Rolefson, Forester

1457 Langlade Avenue Green Bay Wisconsin 54304

(920) 497-1563  jwrolefson@att.net
Timber Sale Bid Notice
Owner: City of Manitowoc- Camp Vits Woods
DBH
Species 12-14 15-17 18-20 21-23 24-26 27-29 30+
Ash 8 46 31 25 10 3 2
Red oak 2 5 8 17 11 10 0
White oak 0 0 1 1 | 1 i
Hard maple 0 2 1 1 0 0 0
Soft maple 1 3 0 0 0 0 0
Beech 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Total 11 57 41 44 22 14 3

Hardwood pulp & bolts: estimated 50 cords (193 trees plus tops)

Timber marked with blue paint  (all ash get cut - just marked on south side to tally)

trees
125

—
(98]

192

net

bdft
27080
20240
1680
570
250
50

49870

Timber location: NENW, SENW Sec 26, T19N R23E, Town of Manitowoc Rapids, Manitowoc County

Contract Specifications:
Length: until March 15®, 2023
Seasonal restrictions: frozen ground

Payment: 50% down, balance before cutting.

Performance Deposit: $1,000

Insurance: Worker’s Comp. and Public Liability
Other: access via lane from intersection of Middle Rd and Parkview Rd

Submit your lump-sum bid with $1,000 bid guarantee to the above address.

Bids will be received until 5 P.M.

. Seller retains the right to reject any or all bids.

Company Name

Signature

Offer

Date




