Rolefson Forestry Services, LLC

John W. Rolefson, Forester 1457 Langlade Avenue Green Bay Wisconsin 54304 (920) 497-1563 jwrolefson@att.net

Timber Sale Bid Notice

Owner:	City o	f Manit	owoc-	Camp `	Vits Wo	oods			
					DBH			#	net
Species	12-14	15-17	18-20	21-23	24-26	27-29	30+	trees	bdft
Ash	8	46	31	25	10	3	2	125	27080
Red oak	2	5	8	17	11	10	0	53	20240
White oak	0	0	1	1	1	1	1	5	1680
Hard maple	0	2	1	1	0	0	0	4	570
Soft maple	1	3	0	0	0	0	0	4	250
Beech	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	50
Total	11	57	41	44	22	Í4	3	192	49870

Hardwood pulp & bolts: estimated 50 cords (193 trees plus tops)

Timber marked with blue paint (all ash get cut - just marked on south side to tally)
Timber location: NENW, SENW Sec 26, T19N R23E, Town of Manitowoc Rapids, Manitowoc County

Contract Specifications:

Length: until March 15th, 2023 Seasonal restrictions: frozen ground

Payment: 50% down, balance before cutting.

Performance Deposit: \$1,000

Insurance: Worker's Comp. and Public Liability

Other: access via lane from intersection of Middle Rd and Parkview Rd

Submit your lump-sum bid with \$1,000 bid guarantee to the above address.

Bids will be received until 5 P.M.

Seller retains the right to reject any or all bids.

I	Offer					
	Company Name					
Signature		Date				